
Appendix 2

Fees and charges for current HMO Licensing Scheme 2018/19

New licences 
 Up to 6 Occupants 671.50
 7 to 9 occupants 831.50
 10 to 14 occupants 913.23
 15 or more occupants 1022.53
 Penalty for late or incomplete applications 127.43
 Extra charge for processing separate licence holder and 

manager applications 32.63
 Discount for members of an approved landlords association 32.63

Licence Renewals
 Up to 6 Occupants 503.50
 7 to 9 occupants 623.67
 10 to 14 occupants 684.28
 15 or more occupants 766.64
 Penalty for late or incomplete applications. 127.43
 Extra charge for processing separate licence holder and 

manager applications 33.15
 Discount for members of an approved landlords association 33.15


